Biddeford 5k Girls 2016

1 Hailey Applebee
2 Nicole Whipkey

3 Leia Dorais

4 Lucy Tumavicus
5 Madison Perry

6 Riley Mcneil

7 Abby Laverriere

8 Amanda Turner
9 Julia Lancia

10 Lani Melton

11 Kiana Clark

12 Denali Bailey

13 Morgan Colangelo
14 Abigail Clinch

15 Becca Turner

16 Maddie Leigh

17 Sitsanok Young
18 Anna Foster

19 Carly Witherow
20 Rachel Robertson
22 Husna Munizero
23 Miranda Delano
24 Ashley Cummings
25 Eva Soucy

26 Gabby Smith

27 Cali Collard

28 Tara Carroll

29 Allison Labonte
30 Lillian Milliano

31 Corrissa Brown
32 Madison Syphers
33 Annie Denbow
34 Danielle Meader

9

11
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
10
10

12
10

10

11

12
12

12

/\

Windham High School
Deering High School

Biddeford High School
Deering High School

Biddeford High School
Biddeford High School
Biddeford High School
Windham High School
Deering High School

Biddeford High School
Windham High School
Windham High School
Windham High School
Windham High School
Windham High School
Sanford High School

Biddeford High School
Windham High School
Windham High School
Biddeford High School
Deering High School

Windham High School
Windham High School
Deering High School

Windham High School
Biddeford High School
Windham High School
Windham High School
Biddeford High School
Biddeford High School
Windham High School
Windham High School
Windham High School

20:17.00
20:37.00
21:00.00
21:15.00
21:23.00
21:37.00
21:38.00
22:27.00
22:37.00
22:49.00
23:12.00
23:13.00
23:37.00
24:27.00
24:36.00
24:54.00
25:13.00
25:14.00
25:54.00
26:32.00
26:46.00
26:47.00
26:59.00
27:05.00
27:22.00
27:26.00
27:55.00
28:05.00
28:51.00
29:08.00
29:15.00
29:21.00
29:23.00

0 N O O A W N =

O N e O N )
o b~ WO N = O

17



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Zoe Leland

Lily Melton
Sarah Packard
Hana Lluka
Jordyn Thomas
Caitlin Quade
Mary Thompson
Tatum Thomas
Sophie Cote
Katherine Camire
Riley Bodkin
Cindy Bellavance
Jade Bellavance
Elizabeth Davis
Sarah Wriggins

1 Biddeford High School
2 Windham High School
3 Deering High School
4 Sanford High School

10

12
12

31
45
54
110

Deering High School
Biddeford High School
Windham High School
Windham High School
Sanford High School
Sanford High School
Windham High School
Sanford High School
Sanford High School
Sanford High School
Sanford High School
Sanford High School
Sanford High School
Deering High School
Deering High School

3+5+6+7+10 (17+18)
1+8+11+12+13 (14+15)
2+4+9+19+20 (21+28)

29:32.00
29:33.00
30:27.00
30:38.00
30:56.00
31:05.00
31:31.00
31:34.00
31:34.10
31:35.00
31:35.10
31:35.20
31:37.00
32:17.00
32:30.00

1:49 1-5 Split | 21:41 Avg
3:20 1-5 Split | 22:33 Avg
6:28 1-5 Split | 23:40 Avg
16+22+23+24+25 (26+27)  6:40 1-5 Split | 30:00 Avg



