

## Biddeford 5k Girls 2016

1	Hailey Applebee	9	Windham High School	20:17.00	1
2	Nicole Whipkey	11	Deering High School	20:37.00	2
3	Leia Dorais	11	Biddeford High School	21:00.00	3
4	Lucy Tumavicus	11	Deering High School	21:15.00	4
5	Madison Perry	12	Biddeford High School	21:23.00	5
6	Riley Mcneil	12	Biddeford High School	21:37.00	6
7	Abby Laverriere	12	Biddeford High School	21:38.00	7
8	Amanda Turner	12	Windham High School	22:27.00	8
9	Julia Lancia	11	Deering High School	22:37.00	9
10	Lani Melton	12	Biddeford High School	22:49.00	10
11	Kiana Clark	12	Windham High School	23:12.00	11
12	Denali Bailey	12	Windham High School	23:13.00	12
13	Morgan Colangelo	10	Windham High School	23:37.00	13
14	Abigail Clinch	10	Windham High School	24:27.00	14
15	<b>Becca Turner</b>		Windham High School	24:36.00	15
16	Maddie Leigh	12	Sanford High School	24:54.00	16
17	Sitsanok Young	10	Biddeford High School	25:13.00	17
18	Anna Foster	9	Windham High School	25:14.00	
19	<b>Carly Witherow</b>	10	Windham High School	25:54.00	
20	Rachel Robertson		Biddeford High School	26:32.00	18
22	Husna Munizero		Deering High School	26:46.00	19
23	Miranda Delano	9	Windham High School	26:47.00	
24	<b>Ashley Cummings</b>	11	Windham High School	26:59.00	
25	Eva Soucy		Deering High School	27:05.00	20
26	Gabby Smith	11	Windham High School	27:22.00	
27	Cali Collard		Biddeford High School	27:26.00	
28	Tara Carroll	12	Windham High School	27:55.00	
29	Allison Labonte	12	Windham High School	28:05.00	
30	Lillian Milliano	9	Biddeford High School	28:51.00	
31	Corrissa Brown	12	Biddeford High School	29:08.00	
32	Madison Syphers		Windham High School	29:15.00	
33	<b>Annie Denbow</b>	9	Windham High School	29:21.00	
34	Danielle Meader	11	Windham High School	29:23.00	

35	Zoe Leland	10	Deering High Scho	ol 29:32.00 21	
36	Lily Melton		Biddeford High Scl	nool 29:33.00	
37	Sarah Packard		Windham High Sc	hool 30:27.00	
38	Hana Lluka		Windham High Sc	hool 30:38.00	
39	Jordyn Thomas		Sanford High Scho	ol 30:56.00 22	
40	Caitlin Quade	9	Sanford High Scho	ol 31:05.00 23	
41	Mary Thompson	9	Windham High Sc	hool 31:31.00	
42	Tatum Thomas	12	Sanford High Scho	ol 31:34.00 24	
43	Sophie Cote		Sanford High Scho	ol 31:34.10 25	
44	Katherine Camire	12	Sanford High Scho	ol 31:35.00 26	
45	Riley Bodkin	12	Sanford High Scho	ol 31:35.10 27	
46	Cindy Bellavance		Sanford High Scho	ol 31:35.20	
47	Jade Bellavance	9	Sanford High Scho	ol 31:37.00	
48	Elizabeth Davis		Deering High Scho	ol 32:17.00 28	
49	Sarah Wriggins		Deering High Scho	ol 32:30.00	
. 5					
1 Biddeford High School		31	3+5+6+7+10 (17+18)	1:49 1-5 Split   21:41 Avg	
2 Windham High School		45	1+8+11+12+13 (14+15)	3:20 1-5 Split   22:33 Avg	
3 Deering High School		54	2+4+9+19+20 (21+28)	6:28 1-5 Split   23:40 Avg	

4 Sanford High School 110 16+22+23+24+25 (26+27) 6:40 1-5 Split | 30:00 Avg